
konkurencja płeć rocznik imię nazwisko miasto 16.09.2020 23.09.2020 01.10.2020

60 K 2008 ANTONINA ADADYŃSKA GRYFINO 10,35
60 K 2008 LENA ANDRZEJAK CHOJNA 10,85 10,95
60 K 2008 PAULA ANDRZEJEWSKA GRYFINO 12,01 11,80
60 K 2008 NADIA BOROWSKA MIESZKOWICE 12,88 12,07
60 K 2008 AGATA BRASZKA CHOJNA 9,60
60 K 2008 JULIA CHMIELEWSKA GRYFINO 9,21 9,57 9,30
60 K 2008 MILENA CZARNECKA MIESZKOWICE 11,63
60 K 2008 VERONIKA ENGELER GRYFINO 10,77
60 K 2008 JOANNA GŁOWACKA GRYFINO 11,10 11,37
60 K 2008 KAROLINA GÓRA GRYFINO 10,10
60 K 2008 BARBARA GREJMAN CHOJNA 9,77 9,59 9,48
60 K 2008 GABRIELA GREŃ GRYFINO 10,53
60 K 2008 NIKOLA HASSE GRYFINO 9,83
60 K 2008 EMILIA KARBOWSKA GRYFINO 11,09
60 K 2008 AMELIA KORCZYŃSKA GRYFINO 10,80 11,74 10,99
60 K 2008 ANNA KUKUĆ CHOJNA 10,15 10,03
60 K 2008 MATYLDA LUBERSKA CHWARSTNICA 12,40
60 K 2008 ZUZANNA MARKIEWICZ MORYŃ 11,45
60 K 2008 JULIA RYTEL MIESZKOWICE 10,55
60 K 2008 NATALIA SIEK MIESZKOWICE 10,31 10,67
60 K 2008 ŁUCJA SMYKAJ GRYFINO 10,45
60 K 2008 WIKTORIA SZACHT MIESZKOWICE 11,06
60 K 2008 KATARZYNA SZUSTER GRYFINO 9,75
60 K 2008 MAJA TOMASZEWSKA CHOJNA 9,89
60 K 2008 ELŻBIETA ZAPAŁA MIESZKOWICE 11,23
60 K 2009 OLIWIA BRODA GRYFINO 11,74
60 K 2009 DOMINIKA CACAJ CHOJNA 11,57 11,25
60 K 2009 JAGODA CHATŁAS CHOJNA 9,72
60 K 2009 NIKOLA CHODYNIECKA MIESZKOWICE 11,10 11,30
60 K 2009 JULIA GIL CHOJNA 9,50 9,42 9,52
60 K 2009 OLIWIA GRALIŃSKA GRYFINO 12,57
60 K 2009 AMELIA GROSZEWSKA GRYFINO 11,54
60 K 2009 NATALIA GRZECH GRYFINO 11,26
60 K 2009 ALICJA INGLOT GRYFINO 11,70 12,24
60 K 2009 JULIA JUZYSZYN GRYFINO 11,28



60 K 2009 SYLWIA KALICIAK GRYFINO 10,58
60 K 2009 MAJA KONDRACKA GRYFINO 11,21 11,20 11,77
60 K 2009 MALWINA KRZYSZOWSKA MIESZKOWICE 10,87 11,18
60 K 2009 MAJA KURDZIEKO MIESZKOWICE 9,84 10,04
60 K 2009 EMILIA MAJEWSKA GRYFINO 12,94 12,71 11,60
60 K 2009 DOROTA NOWAK GARDNO 10,93 11,10 11,17
60 K 2009 ZUZANNA OLEK GRYFINO 12,61 13,12
60 K 2009 ADRIANNA OLSZAŃSKA CHOJNA 11,91 12,01
60 K 2009 ROZALIA PAWLIK GARDNO 12,23 12,44 12,21
60 K 2009 MARTYNA RUC MIESZKOWICE 12,93 12,62
60 K 2009 AMELIA RUDNICKA GRYFINO 11,33 11,49
60 K 2009 AMELIA RUMOCKA GRYFINO 14,27 15,37 14,47
60 K 2009 WERONIKA RYBICKA CHOJNA 11,60 11,75
60 K 2009 MAJA ŚWIRBUT GARDNO 13,02
60 K 2009 ADRIANNA URBAŃSKA GRYFINO 10,00 10,22
60 K 2009 SANDRA WERENS MORYŃ 11,55
60 K 2009 JULIA ZŁOTORZYŃSKA CHOJNA 11,74 11,55 11,20
60 K 2009 LAURA ZŁOTORZYŃSKA CHOJNA 11,86 11,88
60 K 2009 JULIA ŻUKOWSKA GRYFINO 12,39 12,62
60 K 2010 LENA ALLERT MIESZKOWICE 10,80
60 K 2010 MARTYNA ANDRYCH GRYFINO 11,68 11,63
60 K 2010 SANDRA ANTOSIK GRYFINO 11,88 12,18 12,63
60 K 2010 LIDIA BIELICKA GRYFINO 11,38 11,74
60 K 2010 WIKTORIA BŁONIARCZYK CHOJNA 11,12
60 K 2010 HANNA CIEŚLA GRYFINO 11,81 11,61 11,32
60 K 2010 MARCELINA CZAJKA GRYFINO 12,24 12,85 12,55
60 K 2010 NADIA DROZD GRYFINO 11,62
60 K 2010 ZUZANNA DUL SZCZECIN 13,80
60 K 2010 OLIWIA GOGÓL GRYFINO 11,68
60 K 2010 NIKOLA GOŚCINIEC GRYFINO 13,99
60 K 2010 OLGA GRABUSIŃSKA GRYFINO 11,21
60 K 2010 HANNA HORNIAK GRYFINO 13,07
60 K 2010 WERONIKA IWKO GRYFINO 12,86
60 K 2010 MARTYNA JUSZKO GRYFINO 11,99
60 K 2010 ZOFIA KACZYŃSKA GRYFINO 12,30 12,56 12,16
60 K 2010 WIKTORIA KAPRAL-TYTYN CHOJNA 11,49 11,39 11,49



60 K 2010 FLORENTYNA KARPIERZ GRYFINO 12,18
60 K 2010 OLIWIA KORNALEWICZ MORYŃ 12,33
60 K 2010 AMELIA KUBALLEK GRYFINO 11,78
60 K 2010 ALEKSANDRA KUKLA MORYŃ 11,34
60 K 2010 ALICJA KUKLA MORYŃ 11,69
60 K 2010 JULIA MILER GRYFINO 16,05
60 K 2010 EMILIA NOWIKOWSKA MORYŃ 11,05
60 K 2010 JULIA PASTERNAK GRYFINO 11,51 11,06 10,90
60 K 2010 WIKTORIA POŻYCZKA MIESZKOWICE 13,54
60 K 2010 ALINA SAZONOVA GRYFINO 13,66
60 K 2010 KAROLINA SKRZYNIARZ GRYFINO 12,23
60 K 2010 GABRIELA SPECJALSKA GRYFINO 12,82 12,88
60 K 2010 ALEKSANDRA STAWICKA GRYFINO 11,19 10,68 10,36
60 K 2010 KORNELIA STELMACH MIESZKOWICE 11,04
60 K 2010 MAJA SYNIAK GRYFINO 13,62 12,93
60 K 2010 HANNA SZTYLKE GRYFINO 11,82 12,20 11,76
60 K 2010 GABRIELA ULITKO GRYFINO 11,73 12,07 11,99
60 K 2010 ALICJA WALTER-JASTRZĘBSKA GRYFINO 10,77 10,94 11,02
60 K 2010 ALEKSANDRA WINKOWSKA GRYFINO 14,23 14,51 15,19
60 K 2010 HANNA WOŁODŹKO MORYŃ 10,67 10,42
60 K 2010 ZUZANNA ZWOLENIK GRYFINO 12,70
60 K 2011 NIKOLA BARTOCHA GRYFINO 11,61
60 K 2011 AMELIA CHMIELARZ GRYFINO 12,56
60 K 2011 ALICJA CHMIELEWSKA GRYFINO 10,32 11,55 11,12
60 K 2011 NELLY ELSAWY GRYFINO 11,50
60 K 2011 MAJA GOLISOWICZ GRYFINO 10,92 10,88
60 K 2011 NIKOLA JEREMICZ MORYŃ 11,17
60 K 2011 KLAUDIA WÓJCIK GRYFINO 12,31
60 K 2012 OLIWIA BUJAK GRYFINO 15,10
60 K 2012 MILENA DROŹDZIEL GRYFINO 11,82
60 K 2012 HANNA JANICKA GRYFINO 11,51
60 K 2012 ANTONI JÓŚKOWIAK RADZISZEWO 12,10 12,16 12,71
60 K 2012 VANESSA KACZOR GRYFINO 11,81 11,94
60 K 2012 ALEKSANDRA KARBOWSKA GRYFINO 12,29
60 K 2012 DARIA KMIECIAK GRYFINO 21,40 13,98
60 K 2012 NELA MITURA GRYFINO 12,34
60 K 2012 MAJA PORĘBIAK GRYFINO 12,33



60 K 2012 AMELIA SZNIGIR GRYFINO 13,10
60 K 2012 ZOFIA ŚWIĄTEK GRYFINO 12,10
60 K 2013 MICHALINA FEDDER GRYFINO 13,39
60 K 2013 JULIA GRABOWSKA GRYFINO 12,38
60 K 2013 LARISA JANKOWSKA GRYFINO 12,53
60 K 2013 LAURA KABZIŃSKA GRYFINO 14,32
60 K 2013 MARTA STACHÓW CHWARSTNICA 14,24 13,87
60 K 2014 ALEKSANDRA DROŹDZIEL GRYFINO 13,35
60 K 2014 MAJA PIERZYŃSKA GRYFINO 14,21
60 K 2014 MARCELINA SZANDURSKA GRYFINO 14,26
60 K 2014 MARCELINA SZANDURSKA GRYFINO 14,74
60 K 2015 MAJA BUJAK GRYFINO 17,27
60 K 2015 HELENA CIEŚLA GRYFINO 16,15 16,58
60 K 2015 KATARZYNA GŁĘBOCKA GRYFINO 13,06 13,21
60 K 2015 ALEKSANDRA NARUSZCZKA GRYFINO 16,56 16,95
60 K 2015 HANNA ZIĘTEK GRYFINO 17,91
60 K 2016 ANTONINA JARONIAK GRYFINO 16,52
60 K 2016 BARBARA PRZYTARSKA GRYFINO 19,02
60 K 2017 NADIA KACZOR GRYFINO 23,07 15,14
60 K 2017 MAJA SAWICKA GRYFINO 20,09
60 K POLA KNOP GRYFINO 12,50
60 M 2008 JAROSŁAW BARYŁA GRYFINO 11,09
60 M 2008 JAN DEJEWSKI GRYFINO 10,58 10,66
60 M 2008 JAKUB GRZELIŃSKI GRYFINO 10,50 10,57 10,64
60 M 2008 MACIEJ KISIELICA GRYFINO 9,27
60 M 2008 MICHAŁ KLIASEN GRYFINO 11,43 11,23
60 M 2008 KACPER MIELNIK MIESZKOWICE 10,60
60 M 2008 MATEUSZ NARUSZCZKA GRYFINO 11,21 11,48 11,15
60 M 2008 OSKAR PAŹDZIOR GRYFINO 10,15
60 M 2008 DOMINIK ROZKRUT MORYŃ 10,50 10,42
60 M 2008 SZYMON SERAFIN GRYFINO 9,94 9,87 9,97
60 M 2008 MICHAŁ SZANDURSKI GRYFINO 10,68
60 M 2008 KAMIL ŚLEDZIŃSKI GARDNO 10,95 10,21
60 M 2008 JAKUB ULITKO GRYFINO 10,39 10,29
60 M 2009 IGOR BIAŁECKI MORYŃ 12,24
60 M 2009 OSKAR BUGAJ MORYŃ 12,39
60 M 2009 BARTOSZ FRYSKA MIESZKOWICE 9,59 9,82



60 M 2009 PRZEMYSŁAW GĄGOLIŃSKI GRYFINO 10,25 10,06
60 M 2009 ALAN KAMIŃSKI GRYFINO 10,06 10,04
60 M 2009 GRACJAN KMIECIAK GRYFINO 10,38
60 M 2009 BŁAŻEJ KUJAWA GRYFINO 9,71 10,06 10,03
60 M 2009 MATEUSZ ŁUSZCZEK MIESZKOWICE 11,18 12,21
60 M 2009 SZYMON MAJEWSKI GRYFINO 11,01
60 M 2009 DOMINIK MRÓZ GRYFINO 9,55 9,61 9,92
60 M 2009 KRZYSZTOF OLEK GRYFINO 10,92 12,74
60 M 2009 MIKOŁAJ ROSIAK GRYFINO 11,50 11,43 11,27
60 M 2009 KSAWERY SUCHECKI GRYFINO 10,95 11,27 11,05
60 M 2009 JAKUB SUZYNOWICZ GRYFINO 11,62 12,03 11,75
60 M 2009 KAROL WAILEWSKI GRYFINO 10,46
60 M 2009 WIKTOR WOJTAŚ GRYFINO 12,19 11,78
60 M 2009 TOMASZ ZABADAŁA GRYFINO 10,61 10,57 10,89
60 M 2010 ŁUKASZ ADAMEK MORYŃ 12,09 12,03 11,75
60 M 2010 MIKOŁAJ BARCZYK CHOJNA 11,31
60 M 2010 MARCIN BIL GARDNO 11,30 11,77
60 M 2010 NATAN BOKOTA CHOJNA 10,70
60 M 2010 MARCEL BUDZISZEWSKI MORYŃ 11,67 11,17
60 M 2010 MACIEJ DRĄŻEK MORYŃ 13,13 13,38
60 M 2010 MACIEJ DRĘŻEK MORYŃ 12,37
60 M 2010 BRAJAN FERENC MORYŃ 10,24 10,61
60 M 2010 OLIWIER GOGÓL GARDNO 11,22 11,42
60 M 2010 SZYMON JANUSZEWSKI GRYFINO 12,33 12,75 12,05
60 M 2010 TYMOTEUSZ JÓŚKOWIAK RADZISZEWO 11,33 11,60 11,62
60 M 2010 STANISŁAW KADŁUBEK GRYFINO 10,68
60 M 2010 ANTONI KOSTRZEWA MORYŃ 11,39 10,81
60 M 2010 JAKUB KOŚCIELNY MORYŃ 11,84 12,98 13,42
60 M 2010 FABIAN KOZDRA CHOJNA 10,79 10,81
60 M 2010 DOMINIK KRUCZEK MORYŃ 11,22 10,56
60 M 2010 WOJCIECH KUCHARCZYK MORYŃ 12,16 11,68
60 M 2010 ADRIAN KURZYDLAK GRYFINO 12,91 13,40 13,01
60 M 2010 JAKUB LEWANDOWSKI GRYFINO 10,70
60 M 2010 WIKTOR ŁUSZCZYKIEWICZ MIESZKOWICE 12,00
60 M 2010 BARTOSZ MALEC CHOJNA 11,17 11,87
60 M 2010 ADAM MARUT CHWARSTNICA 10,37
60 M 2010 MARCEL OLECHOWSKI MIESZKOWICE 11,96



60 M 2010 MATEUSZ PAWLIK GRYFINO 10,57
60 M 2010 MARCIN PAŹDZIOR GRYFINO 11,14 11,99 11,46
60 M 2010 DOMINIK PIĄTEK MORYŃ 10,22 10,30 10,31
60 M 2010 OLIWIA PIERZYŃSKA GRYFINO 10,38 10,64
60 M 2010 GIANNIS PODGÓRNY MORYŃ 11,28
60 M 2010 MACIEJ RUTKA MIESZKOWICE 10,65
60 M 2010 IGOR SICIARZ MIESZKOWICE 10,64
60 M 2010 MARCIN STACHÓW CHWARSTNICA 10,39 10,27
60 M 2010 KRYSTIAN SZMAJA GRYFINO 12,30 12,35
60 M 2010 OLIWIER ŚLUSARCZYK GRYFINO 14,11 13,01
60 M 2010 MACIEJ WALAS GRYFINO 12,28
60 M 2010 GABRIEL WATRACZ CHOJNA 10,84
60 M 2010 HUBERT WAWRZYNIAK GRYFINO 14,27
60 M 2010 MICHAŁ WOŹNIAK MORYŃ 10,75 10,53
60 M 2010 NORBERT WRÓBEL CHWARSTNICA 10,77 10,66
60 M 2010 KRZYSZTOF ZIELIŃSKI GRYFINO 11,23 10,97
60 M 2011 KACPER CIELUCH MORYŃ 12,16
60 M 2011 JAKUB GŁĘBOCKI GRYFINO 11,21
60 M 2011 PIOTR IGNASZAK CHOJNA 10,92
60 M 2011 FILIP KARKOWSKI CHOJNA 11,44
60 M 2011 ANTONI OLSZAŃSKI CHOJNA 9,78 9,97
60 M 2011 PAWEŁ TOKARSKI MORYŃ 11,70
60 M 2012 ADAM BUTRYMOWSKI GRYFINO 11,50 11,51 11,53
60 M 2013 KACPER ADADYŃSKI GRYFINO 10,88
60 M 2013 MACIEJ GOŚCINIEC GRYFINO 13,44
60 M 2013 MATEUSZ MILER GRYFINO 14,75
60 M 2013 FILIP WALAS GRYFINO 13,66 13,56
60 M 2013 BARTOSZ ZIELIŃSKI GRYFINO 13,92 11,40
60 M 2014 WOJCIECH IWAN GRYFINO 13,43 13,19 13,2
60 M 2014 SZYMON URBANEK GRYFINO 13,15 13,12
60 M 2014 MIŁOSZ ZIĘTEK GRYFINO 16,01 16,42
60 M 2015 BARTOSZ DURKOWSKI GRYFINO 16,69
60 M 2015 BORYS KACZOR GRYFINO 16,04 16,63
60 M 2015 GRZEGORZ KOŁACKI GRYFINO 15,99 19,44
60 M 2015 IGOR MAŁOLEPSZY GRYFINO 14,28 14,11
60 M 2015 MIŁOSZ SIERACKI GRYFINO 13,42
60 M 2017 KAROL DURKOWSKI GRYFINO 18,42



60 M 2017 SZYMON PIERZYŃSKI GRYFINO 17,96
300 K 2008 ANTONINA ADADYŃSKA GRYFINO 54,74
300 K 2008 LENA ANDRZEJAK CHOJNA 1:04,46
300 K 2008 AGATA BRASZKA CHOJNA 51,30
300 K 2008 KAROLINA CZERNIACHOWSKA GRYFINO 50,90
300 K 2008 VERONIKA ENGELER GRYFINO 56,78
300 K 2008 ANNA KUKUĆ CHOJNA 55,07
300 K 2008 MAJA TOMASZEWSKA CHOJNA 52,32 51,30
300 K 2008 ZUZANNA WOJDYŁA GRYFINO 57,56
300 K 2008 ELŻBIETA ZAPAŁA MIESZKOWICE 1:03,30
300 K 2009 BLANKA BRYLAK MIESZKOWICE 1:05,57 1:09,70
300 K 2009 JAGODA CHATŁAS CHOJNA 52,40
300 K 2009 JULIA JUZYSZYN GRYFINO 1:08,10
300 K 2009 SYLWIA KALICIAK GRYFINO 56,95
300 K 2009 MALWINA MACZUGA MIESZKOWICE 1:09,64
300 K 2010 WIKTORIA BŁONIARCZYK CHOJNA 1:03,00 1:02,44
300 K 2010 LENA KUCZYŃSKA MIESZKOWICE 1:06,90
300 K 2010 ALEKSANDRA KUKLA MORYŃ 1:05,08 1:05,88
300 K 2010 ALICJA KUKLA MORYŃ 1:08,07 1:04,80
300 K 2010 EMILIA NOWIKOWSKA MORYŃ 1:02,09 1:00,09
300 K 2010 WANESSA SOWUL CHOJNA 1:08,97
300 K 2010 LAURA ZŁOTORZYŃSKA CHOJNA 1:05,15
300 K 2012 OLIWIA BUJAK GRYFINO 1:37,94
300 K 2012 HANNA JANICKA GRYFINO 1:11,12 PK
300 K 2013 NINA KMIECIK GRYFINO 1:08,40
300 M 2008 MACIEJ KISIELICA GRYFINO 49,15
300 M 2008 MICHAŁ SZANDURSKI GRYFINO 59,28
300 M 2008 JAKUB ULITKO GRYFINO 55,34
300 M 2009 IGOR BIAŁECKI MORYŃ 1:10,69 1:13,18
300 M 2009 OSKAR BUGAJ MORYŃ 1:16,26
300 M 2009 GRACJAN KMIECIAK GRYFINO 58,60
300 M 2009 ŁUKASZ KRUCZEK MORYŃ 55,22 51,08 52,85
300 M 2009 JAROSŁAW NIEDŹWIECKI MIESZKOWICE 1:02,80
300 M 2009 KAROL WASILEWSKI GRYFINO 55,34
300 M 2010 MIKOŁAJ BARCZYK CHOJNA 1:08,83
300 M 2010 DOMINIK KRUCZEK MORYŃ 1:10,41
300 M 2010 WOJCIECH KUCHARCZYK MORYŃ 1:15,28



300 M 2010 GIANNIS PODGÓRNY MORYŃ 1:05,09 1:05,15
300 M 2010 MICHAŁ WOŹNIAK MORYŃ 1:04,09
300 M 2010 FILIP ZDUNEK MORYŃ 1:10,26 1:11,20 1:07,08
300 M 2011 BŁAŻEJ ANDRZEJAK CHOJNA 59,70 58,48 56,18
300 M 2011 KACPER CIELUCH MORYŃ 1:16,09
300 M 2011 JAKUB GŁĘBOCKI GRYFINO 1:01,30
300 M 2011 PIOTR IGNASZAK CHOJNA 58,11
300 M 2011 ANTONI OLSZAŃSKI CHOJNA 56,38
300 M 2011 PAWEŁ TOKARSKI MORYŃ 1:11,41 1:10,41
300 M 2012 OSKAR DOBROWOLSKI MORYŃ 1:00,55
300 M 2013 ADRIANA OLSZAŃSKA CHOJNA 1:02,65
600 K 2008 ANTONINA ADADYŃSKA GRYFINO 2:04,93
600 K 2008 AGATA BRASZKA CHOJNA 2:01,20
600 K 2008 KAROLINA CZERNIACHOWSKA GRYFINO 2:00,14
600 K 2008 VERONIKA ENGELER GRYFINO 2:02,38
600 K 2008 ZUZANNA MARKIEWICZ GRYFINO 2:55,00
600 K 2008 ZUZANNA WOJDYŁA GRYFINO 2:14,09
600 K 2008 NOEMI WRÓBEL MIESZKOWICE 2:43,20
600 K 2009 JAGODA CHATŁAS CHOJNA 2:00,37
600 K 2009 MALWINA RACZYKOWSKA MIESZKOWICE 2:19,70
600 K 2009 SANDRA WERENS GRYFINO 2:57,00
600 K 2009 MARTYNA ZBOROWSKA MIESZKOWICE 2:35,50 2:39,80
600 K 2011 NIKOLA BARTOCHA GRYFINO 2:14,29

1000 M 2008 MACIEJ KISIELICA GRYFINO 3:21,34
1000 M 2009 KACPER ADADYŃSKI GRYFINO 4:41,17
1000 M 2009 GRACJAN KMIECIAK GRYFINO 4:37,99
1000 M 2009 JAROSŁAW NIEDŹWIECKI MIESZKOWICE 4:31,06
1000 M 2009 KAROL WASILEWSKI GRYFINO 4:13,84
1000 M 2010 FILIP GĄTAREK MORYŃ 4:11,99 4:33,60

RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2008 LENA ANDRZEJAK CHOJNA 23
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2008 NADIA BOROWSKA MIESZKOWICE 14
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2008 AGATA BRASZKA CHOJNA 25 25
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2008 JOANNA GŁOWACKA GRYFINO 17 16
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2008 KAROLINA GÓRA GRYFINO 23
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2008 BARBARA GREJMAN CHOJNA 33 50 51
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2008 NIKOLA HASSE GRYFINO 38 41
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2008 EMILIA KARBOWSKA GRYFINO 18



RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2008 ANNA KUKUĆ CHOJNA 23
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2008 ZUZANNA MARKIEWICZ MORYŃ 19 19
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2008 MAJA TOMASZEWSKA CHOJNA 28
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2009 DOMINIKA CACAJ CHOJNA 23
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2009 JAGODA CHATŁAS CHOJNA 27 20
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2009 NATALIA GRZECH GRYFINO 22
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2009 MAJA KONDRACKA GRYFINO 15 18 15
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2009 EMILIA MAJEWSKA GRYFINO 14 14 14
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2009 ZUZANNA OLEK GRYFINO 21 21 15
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2009 ROZALIA PAWLIK GARDNO 20
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2009 MALWINA RACZYKOWSKA MIESZKOWICE 29
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2009 AMELIA RUMOCKA GRYFINO 17 14 14
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2009 ZOFIA SZYMAŃSKA GRYFINO 19
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2009 SANDRA WERENS MORYŃ 19 20
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2009 JULIA ZŁOTORZYŃSKA CHOJNA 28 26
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2009 JULIA ŻUKOWSKA GRYFINO 16 18
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 MARTYNA ANDRYCH GRYFINO 18
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 SANDRA ANTOSIK GRYFINO 15 14
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 LIDIA BIELICKA GRYFINO 19
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 WIKTORIA BŁONIARCZYK CHOJNA 18
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 HANNA CIEŚLA GRYFINO 18
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 MARCELINA CZAJKA GRYFINO 14 13
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 NIKOLA GOŚCINIEC GRYFINO 12
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 WERONIKA IWKO GRYFINO 7 10
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 MARTYNA JUSZKO GRYFINO 9
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 WIKTORIA KAPRAL-TYTYN CHOJNA 13
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 JULIA MILER GRYFINO 7
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 KAROLINA SKRZYNIARZ GRYFINO 12
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 GABRIELA SPECJALSKA GRYFINO 16 15
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 HANNA SZTYLKE GRYFINO 10
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 GABRIELA ULITKO GRYFINO 12
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 ALICJA WALTER-JASTRZĘBSKA GRYFINO 16 18 16
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 ALEKSANDRA WINKOWSKA GRYFINO 8 5
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 LAURA ZŁOTORZYŃSKA CHOJNA 17
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2010 ZUZANNA ZWOLENIK GRYFINO 10
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2011 AMELIA CHMIELARZ GRYFINO 16
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2012 OLIWIA BUJAK GRYFINO 10



RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2012 HANNA JANICKA GRYFINO 13
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2012 ALEKSANDRA KARBOWSKA GRYFINO 14
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2012 DARIA KMIECIAK GRYFINO 5 10
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2013 LAURA KABZIŃSKA GRYFINO 8
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2013 ADRIANNA OLSZAŃSKA CHOJNA 11 10
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2014 MARCELINA SZANDURSKA GRYFINO 5
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2015 MAJA BUJAK GRYFINO 5
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2015 ALEKSANDRA NARUSZCZKA GRYFINO 3 6
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2015 HANNA ZIĘTEK GRYFINO 5
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2016 ANTONINA JARONIAK GRYFINO 4
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ K 2017 MAJA SAWICKA GRYFINO 3
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2008 JAKUB GRZELIŃSKI GRYFINO 21 26 27
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2008 MICHAŁ KLIASEN GRYFINO 19 23
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2008 KACPER MIELNIK MIESZKOWICE 33 35
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2008 MATEUSZ NARUSZCZKA GRYFINO 24 20 24
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2008 OSKAR PAŹDZIOR GRYFINO 33
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2008 SZYMON SERAFIN GRYFINO 20 23 25
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2008 KRYSTIAN STELMACH MIESZKOWICE 29 30
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2008 MICHAŁ SZANDURSKI GRYFINO 37 37
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2008 JAKUB ULITKO GRYFINO 30 33
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2009 IGOR BIAŁECKI MORYŃ 8
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2009 OSKAR BUGAJ MORYŃ 22
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2009 PRZEMYSŁAW GĄGOLIŃSKI GRYFINO 28 26
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2009 ALAN KAMIŃSKI GRYFINO 27 30
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2009 MATEUSZ ŁUSZCZEK MIESZKOWICE 19 15
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2009 KRZYSZTOF OLEK GRYFINO 26 26
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2009 MIKOŁAJ ROSIAK GRYFINO 28 30 32
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2009 KSAWERY SUCHECKI GRYFINO 29 25 30
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2009 JAKUB SUZYNOWICZ GRYFINO 22 23 23
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2009 WIKTOR WOJTAŚ GRYFINO 25 25
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2009 TOMASZ ZABADAŁA GRYFINO 19 18 20
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 MIKOŁAJ BARCZYK CHOJNA 18
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 MARCIN BIL GARDNO 25 22
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 MARCEL BUDZISZEWSKI MORYŃ 32 34
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 BRAJAN FERENC MORYŃ 27 25
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 FILIP GĄTAREK MORYŃ 36 33
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 OLIWIER GOGÓL GARDNO 26 24



RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 SZYMON JANUSZEWSKI GRYFINO 15 20 20
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 JAKUB KOŚCIELNY GRYFINO 25 24
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 DOMINIK KRUCZEK MORYŃ 22
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 WOJCIECH KUCHARCZYK MORYŃ 25
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 ADRIAN KURZYDLAK GRYFINO 13 13
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 MATEUSZ PAWLIK GRYFINO 22
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 MARCIN PAŹDZIOR GRYFINO 14 15 15
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 OLIWIER ŚLUSARCZYK GRYFINO 14 14
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 MACIEJ WALAS GRYFINO 20 20
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 HUBERT WAWRZYNIAK GRYFINO 18
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 NORBERT WRÓBEL CHWARSTNICA 30 30
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 FILIP ZDUNEK MORYŃ 35 34 34
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2010 KRZYSZTOF ZIELIŃSKI GRYFINO 18
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2011 BŁAŻEJ ANDRZEJAK CHOJNA 21 20
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2011 PIOTR IGNASZAK CHOJNA 23 30
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2011 ANTONI OLSZAŃSKI CHOJNA 34 31
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2011 PAWEŁ TOKARSKI MORYŃ 14
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2012 ADAM BUTRYMOWSKI GRYFINO 13
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2012 STANISŁAW KADŁUBEK GRYFINO 22
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2012 PAWEŁ SZCZERBIŃSKI-GODLEWSKI GRYFINO 15
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2013 MACIEJ GOŚCINIEC GRYFINO 14 PK
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2013 BARTOSZ IWKO GRYFINO 15 9
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2013 MATEUSZ MILER GRYFINO 10 9
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2014 SZYMON URBANEK GRYFINO 13 15
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2014 MIŁOSZ ZIĘTEK GARDNO 5 5
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2015 GRZEGORZ KOŁACKI GRYFINO 5 6
RZUT PIŁKĄ PALANTOWĄ M 2015 IGOR MAŁOLEPSZY GRYFINO 14 12

SKOK W DAL K 2008 LENA ANDRZEJAK CHOJNA 3,50 3,33
SKOK W DAL K 2008 NADIA BOROWSKA MIESZKOWICE 2,18
SKOK W DAL K 2008 AGATA BRASZKA CHOJNA 3,50 3,53 PK
SKOK W DAL K 2008 JULIA CHMIELEWSKA GRYFINO 4,30 4,40 4,45
SKOK W DAL K 2008 MILENA CZARNECKA MIESZKOWICE 2,75
SKOK W DAL K 2008 KAROLINA CZERNIACHOWSKA GRYFINO 3,88 4,16
SKOK W DAL K 2008 BARBARA GREJMAN CHOJNA 4,22 PK 4,19 PK 3,90 PK
SKOK W DAL K 2008 ANNA KUKUĆ CHOJNA 3,31 3,50
SKOK W DAL K 2008 JULIA RYTEL MIESZKOWICE 3,05
SKOK W DAL K 2008 NATALIA SIEK MIESZKOWICE 3,10



SKOK W DAL K 2008 WIKTORIA SZACHT MIESZKOWICE 3,40
SKOK W DAL K 2008 MAJA TOMASZEWSKA CHOJNA 3,80 3,80
SKOK W DAL K 2008 NOEMI WRÓBEL MIESZKOWICE 3,00
SKOK W DAL K 2008 ELŻBIETA ZAPAŁA MIESZKOWICE 3,23 3,40
SKOK W DAL K 2009 NATALIA BRODACKA CHWARSTNICA 2,80
SKOK W DAL K 2009 BLANKA BRYLAK MIESZKOWICE 2,85 3,30
SKOK W DAL K 2009 DOMINIKA CACAJ CHOJNA 3,55
SKOK W DAL K 2009 JAGODA CHATŁAS CHOJNA 3,60 3,84
SKOK W DAL K 2009 NIKOLA CHODYNIECKA MIESZKOWICE 3,78 3,00
SKOK W DAL K 2009 AGATA DULAK CHWARSTNICA 3,20
SKOK W DAL K 2009 BARTOSZ FRYSKA MIESZKOWICE 3,92 3,87
SKOK W DAL K 2009 JULIA GIL CHOJNA 3,98 4,00 4,00
SKOK W DAL K 2009 ALICJA INGLOT GRYFINO 2,90 2,45
SKOK W DAL K 2009 SYLWIA KALICIAK GRYFINO 3,20
SKOK W DAL K 2009 MALWINA KRZYSZOWSKA MIESZKOWICE 3,20 3,30
SKOK W DAL K 2009 MAJA KURDZIEKO MIESZKOWICE 3,80 3,76
SKOK W DAL K 2009 MALWINA MACZUGA MIESZKOWICE 2,90
SKOK W DAL K 2009 DOROTA NOWAK GARDNO 3,25 3,07 3,16
SKOK W DAL K 2009 ROZALIA PAWLIK GARDNO 2,22 2,40
SKOK W DAL K 2009 ZUZANNA PUKACZ GRYFINO 3,28
SKOK W DAL K 2009 MARTYNA RUC MIESZKOWICE 2,40 2,67
SKOK W DAL K 2009 AMELIA RUDNICKA GRYFINO 2,70 3,30
SKOK W DAL K 2009 ADRIANNA URBAŃSKA GRYFINO 3,30 3,41
SKOK W DAL K 2009 MARTYNA ZBOROWSKA MIESZKOWICE 3,10 3,35
SKOK W DAL K 2009 JULIA ZŁOTORZYŃSKA CHOJNA 2,80
SKOK W DAL K 2010 LENA ALLERT MIESZKOWICE 3,27
SKOK W DAL K 2010 MARTYNA ANDRYCH GRYFINO 3,02
SKOK W DAL K 2010 SANDRA ANTOSIK GRYFINO 2,57
SKOK W DAL K 2010 LIDIA BIELICKA GRYFINO 2,65
SKOK W DAL K 2010 WIKTORIA BŁONIARCZYK CHOJNA 3,02 3,20
SKOK W DAL K 2010 HANNA CIEŚLA GRYFINO 2,95
SKOK W DAL K 2010 OLGA GRABUSIŃSKA GRYFINO 3,30
SKOK W DAL K 2010 OLIWIA GRALIŃSKA GRYFINO 2,60
SKOK W DAL K 2010 WERONIKA IWKO GRYFINO 2,34
SKOK W DAL K 2010 MARTYNA JUSZKO GRYFINO 2,75
SKOK W DAL K 2010 ZOFIA KACZYŃSKA GRYFINO 2,10 2,34
SKOK W DAL K 2010 WIKTORIA KAPRAL-TYTYN CHOJNA 2,76 3,72



SKOK W DAL K 2010 FLORENTYNA KARPIERZ GRYFINO 2,93 3,00 3,00
SKOK W DAL K 2010 OLIWIA KORNALEWICZ MORYŃ 2,88
SKOK W DAL K 2010 LENA KUCZYŃSKA MIESZKOWICE 2,60
SKOK W DAL K 2010 ALICJA KUKLA MORYŃ 2,60 2,90 2,72
SKOK W DAL K 2010 ALEKSANDRA KUKLA MORYŃ 2,74 2,80 2,98
SKOK W DAL K 2010 JULIA MILER GRYFINO 2,32 2,15
SKOK W DAL K 2010 EMILIA NOWIKOWSKA MORYŃ 2,98 3,13 2,86
SKOK W DAL K 2010 JULIA PASTERNAK GRYFINO 3,00 3,05 3,15
SKOK W DAL K 2010 OLIWIA PIERZYŃSKA GRYFINO 3,25 3,20
SKOK W DAL K 2010 WIKTORIA POŻYCZKA GRYFINO 2,70
SKOK W DAL K 2010 WERONIKA RYBICKA CHOJNA 3,10 3,25
SKOK W DAL K 2010 WANESSA SOWUL CHOJNA 2,47
SKOK W DAL K 2010 ALEKSANDRA STAWICKA GRYFINO 3,36 3,25 3,40
SKOK W DAL K 2010 KORNELIA STELMACH MIESZKOWICE 3,50
SKOK W DAL K 2010 MAJA SYNIAK GRYFINO 2,15
SKOK W DAL K 2010 HANNA SZTYLKE GRYFINO 2,68 2,80
SKOK W DAL K 2010 GABRIELA ULITKO GRYFINO 2,89 3,00
SKOK W DAL K 2010 HANNA WOŁODŹKO MORYŃ 3,20 3,50
SKOK W DAL K 2010 LAURA ZŁOTORZYŃSKA CHOJNA 2,70 2,83
SKOK W DAL K 2011 NIKOLA BARTOCHA GRYFINO 2,95 2,95
SKOK W DAL K 2011 AMELIA CHMIELARZ GRYFINO 2,80
SKOK W DAL K 2011 ALICJA CHMIELEWSKA GRYFINO 3,10 3,05 3,10
SKOK W DAL K 2011 NELLY ELSAWY GRYFINO 3,03
SKOK W DAL K 2011 MAJA GOLISOWICZ GRYFINO 2,85
SKOK W DAL K 2011 NIKOLA JEREMICZ MORYŃ 2,85
SKOK W DAL K 2011 KLAUDIA WÓJCIK GRYFINO 3,00
SKOK W DAL K 2012 HANNA JANICKA GRYFINO 2,80
SKOK W DAL K 2012 VANESSA KACZOR GRYFINO 2,73 2,62
SKOK W DAL K 2012 AMELIA KUBALLEK GRYFINO 2,78
SKOK W DAL K 2012 ZOFIA ŚWIĄTEK GRYFINO 2,40
SKOK W DAL K 2013 MARIKA BRODACKA CHWARSTNICA 1,88
SKOK W DAL K 2013 LAURA KABZIŃSKA GRYFINO 1,90
SKOK W DAL K 2013 ADRIANNA OLSZAŃSKA CHOJNA 2,24 2,30
SKOK W DAL K 2013 MARTA STACHÓW CHWARSTNICA 2,32 2,25
SKOK W DAL K 2014 MARCELINA SZANDURSKA GRYFINO 2,00
SKOK W DAL K 2015 HELENA CIEŚLA GRYFINO 1,78
SKOK W DAL K POLA KNOP GRYFINO 2,94



SKOK W DAL M 2008 MACIEJ KISIELICA GRYFINO 3,94
SKOK W DAL M 2008 DOMINIK ROZKRUT MORYŃ 3,08 3,34
SKOK W DAL M 2008 KAMIL ŚLEDZIŃSKI GARDNO 3,07 3,20
SKOK W DAL M 2009 IGOR BIAŁECKI MORYŃ 2,45 2,16
SKOK W DAL M 2009 OSKAR BUGAJ MORYŃ 2,70
SKOK W DAL M 2009 GRACJAN KMIECIAK GRYFINO 3,36 3,67
SKOK W DAL M 2009 ŁUKASZ KRUCZEK MORYŃ 3,70 4,15 3,85
SKOK W DAL M 2009 BŁAŻEJ KUJAWA GRYFINO 3,80 3,49
SKOK W DAL M 2009 DOMINIK MRÓZ GRYFINO 3,95 4,06 3,93
SKOK W DAL M 2009 JAROSŁAW NIEDŹWIECKI MIESZKOWICE 3,25 3,20
SKOK W DAL M 2009 MATEUSZ OLECHNOWSKI GRYFINO 2,85 2,95
SKOK W DAL M 2009 KRZYSZTOF OLEK GRYFINO 3,21
SKOK W DAL M 2009 KAROL WASILEWSKI GRYFINO 3,50
SKOK W DAL M 2010 ŁUKASZ ADAMEK MORYŃ 2,64 2,80 3,19
SKOK W DAL M 2010 MIKOŁAJ BARCZYK CHOJNA 2,60
SKOK W DAL M 2010 NATAN BOKOTA CHOJNA 3,28
SKOK W DAL M 2010 OSKAR DOBROWOLSKI MORYŃ 3,05
SKOK W DAL M 2010 MACIEJ DRĄŻEK MORYŃ 3,00 2,74
SKOK W DAL M 2010 MACIEJ DRĘŻEK MORYŃ 2,70
SKOK W DAL M 2010 TYMOTEUSZ JÓŚKOWIAK RADZISZEWO 2,80 2,85 3,20
SKOK W DAL M 2010 ANTONI KOSTRZEWA MORYŃ 2,90 3,43
SKOK W DAL M 2010 JAKUB KOŚCIELNY MORYŃ 2,90
SKOK W DAL M 2010 FABIAN KOZDRA CHOJNA 3,35 3,44
SKOK W DAL M 2010 DOMINIK KRUCZEK MORYŃ 3,16 3,00
SKOK W DAL M 2010 WOJCIECH KUCHARCZYK MORYŃ 2,78 2,72
SKOK W DAL M 2010 ADRIAN KURZYDLAK GRYFINO 1,85
SKOK W DAL M 2010 WIKTOR ŁUSZCZYKIEWICZ MIESZKOWICE 2,64
SKOK W DAL M 2010 BARTOSZ MALEC CHOJNA 3,20 3,12
SKOK W DAL M 2010 ADAM MARUT CHWARSTNICA 3,55
SKOK W DAL M 2010 MARCEL OLECHOWSKI GRYFINO 2,70
SKOK W DAL M 2010 DOMINIK PIĄTEK MORYŃ 3,52 3,70 3,66
SKOK W DAL M 2010 GIANNIS PODGÓRNY MORYŃ 3,05 3,15 3,41
SKOK W DAL M 2010 MACIEJ RUTKA MIESZKOWICE 3,40
SKOK W DAL M 2010 IGOR SICIARZ MIESZKOWICE 3,60
SKOK W DAL M 2010 MARCIN STACHÓW CHWARSTNICA 3,78 3,70
SKOK W DAL M 2010 KRYSTIAN SZMAJA GRYFINO 2,50
SKOK W DAL M 2010 GABRIEL WARTACZ CHOJNA 3,10



SKOK W DAL M 2010 HUBERT WAWRZYNIAK GRYFINO 2,18 2,30
SKOK W DAL M 2010 MICHAŁ WOŹNIAK MORYŃ 3,25 3,39 3,54
SKOK W DAL M 2010 KRZYSZTOF ZIELIŃSKI GRYFINO 3,25
SKOK W DAL M 2011 BŁAŻEJ ANDRZEJAK CHOJNA 2,95
SKOK W DAL M 2011 KACPER CIELUCH MORYŃ 2,80 2,69
SKOK W DAL M 2011 FILIP KARKOWSKI CHOJNA 2,91
SKOK W DAL M 2011 ANTONI OLSZAŃSKI CHOJNA 2,95
SKOK W DAL M 2011 PAWEŁ TOKARSKI MORYŃ 2,20 2,50
SKOK W DAL M 2012 ADAM BUTRYMOWSKI GRYFINO 2,75
SKOK W DAL M 2012 ANTONI JÓŚKOWIAK RADZISZEWO 2,90 2,82 2,70
SKOK W DAL M 2013 MACIEJ GOŚCINIEC GRYFINO 2,40
SKOK W DAL M 2013 BARTOSZ IWKO GRYFINO 2,10
SKOK W DAL M 2013 MATEUSZ MILER GRYFINO 1,75 1,95
SKOK W DAL M 2013 MIŁOSZ SIERACKI GRYFINO 1,70
SKOK W DAL M 2014 WOJCIECH IWAN GRYFINO 2,30 2,15
SKOK W DAL M 2015 BORYS KACZOR GRYFINO 1,50

SKOK WZWYŻ K 2008 MICHALINA OLECHNOWSKA GRYFINO 1,15 1,15
SKOK WZWYŻ K 2009 OLIWIA GRALIŃSKA GRYFINO 0,95
SKOK WZWYŻ K 2010 MARCELINA CZAJKA GRYFINO 0,95
SKOK WZWYŻ K 2010 NADIA DROZD GRYFINO 1,00


